Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

040 - Lawrence County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

7/16/2025 2:12:16 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 09

General

$31,183,792.74
$132,184.38
$11,278,134.71
$106,423.79
$42,700,535.62

$21,935,901.52
$7,355,958.24
$4,925,959.88
$3,427,221.92
$1,720,217.85
$1,140,564.68
$0.00
$1,226,849.77
$41,732,673.86

$471,976.41
$2,784,929.00
($2,312,952.59)

($1,345,090.83)
$19,421,916.30
$18,076,825.47

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$5,366,778.48
$1,789,516.25
$46,061.40
$7,202,356.13

$2,200,651.43
$1,466,501.01
$281,481.18
$4,249,572.13
$240,652.69
$0.00

$0.00
$427,397.58
$8,866,256.02

$1,112,761.71
$377,521.80
$735,239.91

($928,659.98)
$2,322,735.89
$1,394,075.91

Debt Service

$489,592.73
$0.00
$31,013.07
$0.00
$520,605.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,299,901.20
$0.00
$2,299,901.20

$1,835,481.74
$0.00
$1,835,481.74

$56,186.34
$6,224,546.58
$6,280,732.92

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$760,633.27
$0.00
$405,823.47
$0.00
$1,166,456.74

$0.00

$0.00
$4,290.00
$1,537,641.82
$80.00
$6,508,176.20
$382,819.66
$0.00
$8,433,007.68

$1,258,070.58
$0.00
$1,258,070.58

($6,008,480.36)
$17,435,609.02
$11,427,128.66

$0.00
$0.00
$224,914.83
$0.00
$224,914.83

$81,520.63
$70,963.67
$2,644.00
$2,675.30
$494.83
$0.00

$0.00
$32,267.83
$190,566.26

$5,180.84
$13,692.21
($8,511.37)

$25,837.20
$604,452.61
$630,289.81

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$32,434,018.74
$5,498,962.86
$13,729,402.33
$152,485.19
$51,814,869.12

$24,218,073.58
$8,893,422.92
$5,214,375.06
$9,217,111.17
$1,961,445.37
$7,648,740.88
$2,682,720.86
$1,686,515.18
$61,522,405.02

$4,683,471.28
$3,176,143.01
$1,507,328.27

($8,200,207.63)
$46,009,260.40
$37,809,052.77
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